
  Orders ~ #WSO8586426 ~ Shopify  

Paid  Fulfilled  Archive  #WSO8586426  
Jun 29, 2021 at 07:21 PM from Online Store  

Fulfilled (1) #WSO8586426-F1  
USPS   

Customer  
  

1 order  936 189  Delivered  

CONTACT INFORMATION  

  

Edit  

Edit  

1          

   

Bella kids Dresses Sleeve Back Zipper Robe Casual 

SKU: B5-0YAM-Q5XG

$26.00 × 1  $26.00  

Paid  
SHIPPING ADDRESS  

Subtotal  1 item  $26.00  
    

    
  

   

     

Orlando FL 32824
US

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
Timeline  

   

     

Jun 29

This order was archived.

You captured $26.00 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was sent to

$26.00 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

   

            

             

       

11:57 PM

 10:32 PM

 10:10 PM

 8:24 PM

 7:21 PM

 7:21 PM

( ).  

         

 placed this order on Online Store (checkout #137243101990494).  

   

   

   

https://elecoob.myshopify.com/admin/orders/2109641500031?orderListBeta=true  1/1  


