#WSO8586426 • Paid • Fulfilled Archive Jun 29, 2021 at 07:21 PM from Online Store				
Fulfilled (1) #WSO8586426-F1 USPS 936 189 Delivered Bella kids Dresses Sleeve Back Zipper Robe Casual SKU: B5-0YAM-Q5XG	\$26.00 × 1	\$26.00	Customer 1 order CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Paid Subtotal 1 item		\$26.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS Orlando FL 32824 US BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	Edit
Timeline Jun 29				
 This order was archived. 		11:57 PM		
You captured \$26.00 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.		10:32 PM		
• You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.		10:10 PM		
Order confirmation email was sent to ().	8:24 PM		
\$26.00 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.		7:21 PM		
placed this order on Online Store (checkout #137243101990494).		7:21 PM		

https://elecoob.myshopify.com/admin/orders/2109641500031?orderListBeta=true